
PACIFIC POWER ENERGY RATERS LIST

First 
Name

Last 
Name Company City State Email

Alistair Jackson O'Brien360 Seattle WA alistair@obrien360.com

Miguel Rodriguez Home Builders 
Association Tri-Cities Kennewick WA bsd@hbatc.com

Chris Edlin O'Brien360 Seattle WA chris@obrien360.com

Cybil Tribie Evergreen Certified LLC Seattle WA cybil@evergreencertified.com

Elizabeth Coe Ecoe Company LLC Indianola WA ecoe@ecoecompany.com

Mark Hughey Green Energy Management Washougal WA greenenergyman374@gmail.com

Jacob Hooper ICS Inspectors LLC Longview WA jacobh@ics-inspectors.com

Jared Dorsey Swiftsure Energy Services LLC Vancouver WA jared@swiftsureenergy.com

Jonathan Jones Washington State
 University's Energy Program Kennewick WA jonesj@energy.wsu.edu

Jose Ruiz Northwest Air Sealing Tacoma WA jose@smartpnw.com

Kent Mitchell Swiftsure Energy Services Vancouver WA kent@swiftsureenergy.com

Lori Sanders Energy Incentives Inc Kennewick WA lsanders@energyincentivesinc.com

Peter Stone Earth Advantage Ellensburg WA pstone@earthadvantage.org

Ramsey Beckmann ICS Inspectors LLC Grapeview WA ramseyb@ics-inspectors.com

Richard Bumstead Earth Advantage Tacoma WA rbumstead@earthadvantage.org

Antonio Badillo 
Eccles Trius Building Analyst Olympia WA santos@triushpc.com

Shane Hansen CalCERTS Oak Harbor WA shansen@greendinosaur.org

Telman Gasanov Bee Consulting LLC Edmonds WA telman@bee-engineers.com

Tom Balderston Balderston Associates Seattle WA tom@balderstonassociates.com

Eric Miller Valley Comfort Control Zillah WA vcc@bentonrea.com

John Bushnell Bushnell Energy Consulting Tacoma WA zeroenergyhomes@becenergy.net


